VALVES
INDEX
INDUSTRIAL HOSE & SHEET RUBBER
PVC & PU HOSE RUBBER & PU HOSE
PVC Pressure Hose
Safety Yellow Hose
TPR (Translucent Pressure Hose)
Tradeflex Hose

193
194
195-197
198-199
200-220
kendrick
Highlight
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
140
BALL VALVES
AIP NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/P THREAD F & F BLUE
HANDLE PN40
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 AIPBV6 17.60
3/8 10 AIPBV10 17.60
½ 12 AIPBV12 19.84
¾ 20 AIPBV20 26.98
1 25 AIPBV25 40.06
1¼ 32 AIPBV32 61.70
1½ 38 AIPBV38 87.10
2 50 AIPBV50 137.00
AGA GAS APPROVED NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/T
THREAD F & F YELLOW HANDLE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 AGA12 21.08
¾ 20 AGA20 28.50
1 25 AGA25 42.00
1¼ 32 AGA32 64.40
1½ 38 AGA38 89.50
2 50 AGA50 140.10
DR WATERMARK BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/P THREAD F & F GREEN
STAINLESS STEEL LEVER HANDLE & NUT PN25
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 15 DZBV15 18.65
¾ 20 DZBV20 25.74
1 25 DZBV25 38.06
1¼ 32 DZBV32 60.50
1½ 38 DZBV38 78.76
2 50 DZBV50 112.98
ADFLO F & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/P THREAD
STAINLESS STEEL BLUE HANDLE & NUT PN25
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 AFBV12 16.80
¾ 20 AFBV20 23.00
1 25 AFBV25 34.00
1¼ 32 AFBV32 54.00
1½ 38 AFBV38 70.00
2 50 AFBV50 101.00
ADFLO SSHN F & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/T
THREAD STAINLESS STEEL GREEN HANDLE & NUT PN25
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 AFBVSSHN12 16.80
¾ 20 AFBVSSHN20 23.00
1 25 AFBVSSHN25 34.00
1¼ 32 AFBVSSHN32 54.00
1½ 38 AFBVSSHN38 70.00
2 50 AFBVSSHN50 101.00
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
141
BALL VALVES
FLOMAX F & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/P THREAD
STAINLESS STEEL BLACK HANDLE UP TO & INCLUDING 2”, PN25
(SIZE 2½”, 3” & 4” MILD STEEL HANDLE)
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 FMBV6 14.50
3/8 10 FMBV10 14.80
½ 12 FMBV12 15.20
¾ 20 FMBV20 21.05
1 25 FMBV25 31.14
1¼ 32 FMBV32 49.50
1½ 38 FMBV38 64.40
2 50 FMBV50 92.44
2½ 65 FMBV65 210.00
3 80 FMBV80 282.00
4 100 FMBV100 460.00
FLOMAX M & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE FULL PORT BSP/T THREAD
STAINLESS STEEL RED HANDLE, PN25
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 BV6MF 19.80

BSP/P THREAD, RED HANDLE, PN25
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 T6MF 18.20
3/8 10 T10MF 20.60
½ 12 T12MF 26.50
¾ 20 T20MF 37.60
1 25 T25MF 53.00
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
142
BALL VALVES & POLYTANK STANDARD VALVES & FITTING
FLOMAN F & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE, FULL PORT, BSP/P THREAD,
STAINLESS STEEL BLUE HANDLE UP TO & INCLUDING 2”. PN16.
(SIZE 2½”, 3” & 4” MILD STEEL HANDLE)
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½” 12 FMANBV12 13.68
¾” 20 FMANBV20 18.95
1” 25 FMANBV25 28.00
1¼” 32 FMANBV32 44.55
1½” 38 FMANBV38 57.95
2” 50 FMANBV50 83.20
2½” 65 FMANBV65 199.50
3” 80 FMANBV80 267.90
4” 100 FMANBV100 437.00
ADFLO F & F NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE, FULL PORT, BSP/P THREAD,
STAINLESS STEEL LOCKABLE BLUE HANDLE & NUT. PN25.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 AFBVL12 18.48
¾ 20 AFBVL20 25.30
1 25 AFBVL25 37.40
1¼ 32 AFBVL32 59.40
1½ 38 AFBVL38 77.00
2 50 AFBVL50 111.10
POLYTANK STANDARD AS/NZS 2345 (APP. C)
FLOMAX DR BRASS BALL VALVE, FULL PORT, BSP/P THREAD, STAINLESS STEEL
RED HANDLE, PN25.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 PTSFMBV12 16.72
¾ 20 PTSFMBV20 23.15
1 25 PTSFMBV25 34.25
1¼ 32 PTSFMBV32 54.45
1½ 38 PTSFMBV38 70.84
2 50 PTSFMBV50 101.68
EZI-FLO DR BRASS GATE VALVE, BSP/P THREAD, PN16.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 PTSEFBGV12 14.60
¾ 20 PTSEFBGV20 18.04
1 25 PTSEFBGV25 23.20
1¼ 32 PTSEFBGV32 34.32
1½ 38 PTSEFBGV38 43.23
2 50 PTSEFBGV50 63.35
DR BRASS TANK FITTING, LEFT HAND/RIGHT HAND THREAD, SILICON WASHER
SIZE INCH
PART No. LIST $/EACHEXTERNAL BSP/P INTERNAL BSP/P
¾ ½ BTF20LR 11.55
1 ¾ BTF25LR 18.25
1¼ 1 BTF32LR 24.25
1½ 1¼ BTF38LR 26.40
2 1½ BTF50LR 41.85
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
143
3-WAY NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE BLACK HANDLE ‘L’ PORT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 3WBVL6 58.12
3/8 10 3WBVL10 58.12
½ 12 3WBVL12 61.42
¾ 20 3WBVL20 84.22
1 25 3WBVL25 119.25
1¼ 32 3WBVL32 180.75
1½ 38 3WBVL38 243.75
2 50 3WBVL50 381.00
L-PORT
DN ch I1 L h1 h R Kv PN Kg
¼ 8 22 11 52 26 42 98 2.25 25 0.22
3/8 10 22 11.4 52 26 42 98 2.7 25 0.19
½ 15 27 15 64 33.5 45 98 6 25 0.30
¾ 20 32 16.3 74 39.5 57 118 11.5 16 0.49
1 25 41 19.1 89 47 60 118 18.3 16 0.81
1¼ 32 50 21.4 100 54.5 66 153 27.2 10 1.30
1½ 40 55 21.4 110 61.25 81 153 47.3 10 1.76
2 50 70 25.7 130 72.75 103 170 73 10 2.63
3 80 105 33.3 197 106 152 260 177.5 6 9.50
3-WAY NICKEL PLATED BRASS BALL VALVE BLACK HANDLE ‘T’ PORT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 3WBVT6 61.20
3/8 10 3WBVT10 61.20
½ 12 3WBVT12 64.35
¾ 20 3WBVT20 88.43
1 25 3WBVT25 123.75
1¼ 32 3WBVT32 185.25
1½ 38 3WBVT38 252.75
2 50 3WBVT50 387.75
T-PORT
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
144
KITZ 3-WAY BRASS BALL VALVE ORANGE HANDLE ‘L’ PORT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 KZ3WBV6 167.18
3/8 10 KZ3WBV10 177.22
½ 12 KZ3WBV12 199.05
¾ 20 KZ3WBV20 221.70
1 25 KZ3WBV25 252.52
1¼ 32 KZ3WBV32 459.38
1½ 38 KZ3WBV38 579.00
2 50 KZ3WBV50 897.00
DIMENSIONS MM
Valve Size mm 8 10 15 20 25 32 40 50
Bore Size 4.5 6.8 10 15 20 25 32 40
L  Threaded end to end 40 46 67 68 78.5 89 100 115

Body Brass
Body Cap Brass
Stem K-Metal
Ball Brass (Chrome Plated)
Seat PTFE
O-Ring FPM (Viton)
Handle Stainless Steel (Vinyl Grip)
Ductile Iron
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
145
ADFLO MINI BALL VALVE F & F NICKEL PLATED BSP THREAD BLACK HANDLE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
1/8 3 MBVF3 13.90
¼ 6 MBVF6 13.90
3/8 10 MBVF10 14.10
½ 12 MBVF12 16.20
¾ 20 MBVF20 18.80
ADFLO MINI BALL VALVE M & F NICKEL PLATED BSP THREAD BLACK HANDLE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
1/8 3 MBVM3 13.90
¼ 6 MBVM6 13.90
3/8 10 MBVM10 14.10
½ 12 MBVM12 16.20
¾ 20 MBVM20 18.80
Working pressure 150 psi, brass body, teflon seat, aluminium handle.
BALL BIBCOCK
Red aluminium handle, BSP thread.  Supplied with hose end.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH

¾ 20 V320 58.36
1 25 V325 68.15
1¼ 32 V332 106.87
1½ 38 V338 153.07
2 50 V350 222.37
2½ 65 V365 493.80
3 80 V380 607.00
4 100 V3100 1360.20
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
147
STAINLESS STEEL VALVES
3-WAY STAINLESS STEEL 316 ‘L’ PORT BALL VALVE, SCREWED ENDS, BSP/P
THREAD, 1000 PSI, PTFE SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SS3WBVL12 154.40
¾ 20 SS3WBVL20 173.70
1 25 SS3WBVL25 212.30
1¼ 32 SS3WBVL32 299.15
1½ 38 SS3WBVL38 318.45
2 50 SS3WBVL50 424.60
3-WAY STAINLESS STEEL 316 ‘T’ PORT BALL VALVE, SCREWED ENDS, BSP/P
THREAD, 1000 PSI, PTFE SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SS3WBVT12 154.40
¾ 20 SS3WBVT20 173.70
1 25 SS3WBVT25 212.30
1¼ 32 SS3WBVT32 299.15
1½ 38 SS3WBVT38 318.45
2 50 SS3WBVT50 424.60
GATE VALVE - STAINLESS STEEL 316, BSP THREAD, 200 PSI W.P., PTFE SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SSGV12 115.80
¾ 20 SSGV20 125.45
1 25 SSGV25 173.70
1¼ 32 SSGV32 231.60
1½ 38 SSGV38 289.50
2 50 SSGV50 308.80
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
148
STAINLESS STEEL VALVES
SWING CHECK VALVE – STAINLESS STEEL 316, BSP THREAD, PTFE SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SSSWCH12 57.90
¾ 20 SSSWCH20 71.41
1 25 SSSWCH25 106.15
1¼ 32 SSSWCH32 164.05
1½ 38 SSSWCH38 193.00
2 50 SSSWCH50 231.60
2½ 65 SSSWCH65 733.40
3 80 SSSWCH80 868.50
SPRING CHECK VALVE – STAINLESS STEEL 316, BSP THREAD, 1000 PSI, PTFE
SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SSSPRV12 86.85
¾ 20 SSSPRV20 96.50
1 25 SSSPRV25 125.45
1¼ 32 SSSPRV32 154.40
1½ 38 SSSPRV38 250.90
2 50 SSSPRV50 328.10
Y STRAINER – STAINLESS STEEL 316, BSP THREAD, 600 PSI, PTFE SEAT
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SSYS12 48.25
¾ 20 SSYS20 96.50
1 25 SSYS25 96.50
1¼ 32 SSYS32 135.10
1½ 38 SSYS38 173.70
2 50 SSYS50 202.65
2½ 65 SSYS65 617.60
3 80 SSYS80 868.50
WAFER DUO CHECK VALVE – STAINLESS STEEL 316 (FLANGED ANSI 150) 150lb
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 SSWCV50 579.00
2½ 65 SSWCV65 598.30
3 80 SSWCV80 926.40
4 100 SSWCV100 1196.60
6 150 SSWCV150 1737.00
8 200 SSWCV200 3088.60
Other stainless steel valves available POA.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
149
PVC BALL VALVES
PVC COMPACT BALL VALVE, F & F BSP THREAD, PN10
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 PVCBVT12 4.60
¾ 20 PVCBVT20 6.35
1 25 PVCBVT25 9.05
1¼ 32 PVCBVT32 12.20
1½ 38 PVCBVT38 18.90
2 50 PVCBVT50 24.45
2½ 65 PVCBVT65 96.00
3 75 PVCBVT75 102.20
4 100 PVCBVT100 152.00
PVC COMPACT BALL VALVE, SOLVENT WELD
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 PVCBVS12 4.60
¾ 20 PVCBVS20 6.35
1 25 PVCBVS25 9.05
1¼ 32 PVCBVS32 12.20
1½ 38 PVCBVS38 18.90
2 50 PVCBVS50 24.45
2½ 65 PVCBVS65 96.00
3 75 PVCBVS75 102.20
4 100 PVCBVS100 152.00
TRUE UNION PVC BALL VALVE, PTFE SEAT, BSP THREAD, PN10
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 TUBVT12 32.18
¾ 20 TUBVT20 40.32
1 25 TUBVT25 53.63
1¼ 32 TUBVT32 71.50
1½ 38 TUBVT38 94.88
2 50 TUBVT50 130.85
2½ 65 TUBVT65 214.50
3 75 TUBVT75 350.46
4 100 TUBVT100 716.43
TRUE UNION PVC BALL VALVE, PTFE SEAT, SOLVENT WELD
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 TUBVSW12 32.18
¾ 20 TUBVSW20 40.32
1 25 TUBVSW25 53.63
1¼ 32 TUBVSW32 71.50
1½ 38 TUBVSW38 94.88
2 50 TUBVSW50 130.85
2½ 65 TUBVSW65 214.50
3 75 TUBVSW75 350.46
4 100 TUBVSW100 716.43
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
150
POLYPROPYLENE BALL VALVES
AKWA POLYPROPYLENE BALL VALVE, F & F, BSP/T THREAD. PN16.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 AKWA12 19.70
¾ 20 AKWA20 20.85
1 25 AKWA25 26.95
1¼ 32 AKWA32 38.80
1½ 38 AKWA38 46.90
2 50 AKWA50 59.85
POLYPROPYLENE LEVER HANDLE BALL VALVE, FULL BORE, BSP/P FEMALE
THREAD.  PN16.
Brass ball and stem, red nylon lever handle, NBR o-ring and PTFE seats.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM W.P. PSI PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 232 PPBVLH6 10.23
3/8 10 232 PPBVLH10 10.23
½ 12 232 PPBVLH12 10.40
¾ 20 232 PPBVLH20 13.77
1 25 232 PPBVLH25 18.28
1¼ 32 232 PPBVLH32 30.47
1½ 38 232 PPBVLH38 45.65
2 50 232 PPBVLH50 65.31
POLYPROPYLENE BUTTERFLY HANDLE BALL VALVE, FULL BORE, BSP/P FEMALE
THREAD. PN16.
Brass ball and stem, red nylon butterfly handle, NBR o-ring and PTFE seats.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM W.P. PSI PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 232 PPBVBH6 10.23
3/8 10 232 PPBVBH10 10.23
½ 12 232 PPBVBH12 10.40
¾ 20 232 PPBVBH20 13.77
1 25 232 PPBVBH25 18.28
1¼ 32 232 PPBVBH32 30.47
POLYPROPYLENE BALL BIBCOCK, LEVER HANDLE, BSP/P FEMALE THREAD.  PN16.
Brass inlet thread, ball and stem; red nylon lever handle; NBR o-ring and PTFE seats.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM W.P. PSI PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 232 PPBC12 12.21
¾ 20 232 PPBC20 19.27
1 25 232 PPBC25 30.27
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
151
POLY BALL VALVES

1 25 240 BV25POLY 69.35
1¼ 32 150 BV32POLY 111.65
1½ 38 150 BV38POLY 149.40
2 50 150 BV50POLY 206.85
SIZE FEM BSP PRESSURE PSI LENGTH WIDTH
(MM)
HEIGHT
½” 240 86 58 57
1” 240 100 67 66
1¼” 150 111 80 71
1½” 150 130 95 80
2” 150 150 110 108
POLY BALL VALVE:  3 WAY BALL VALVE – LOW PRESSURE
Three way as above with 180 degree three way on/off.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM W.P. PSI PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 240 3BV12POLY 70.13
¾ 20 240 3BV20POLY 75.13
1 25 240 3BV25POLY 83.75
1¼ 32 150 3BV32POLY 133.13
1½ 38 150 3BV38POLY 178.75
2 50 150 3BV50POLY 232.75
SIZE FEM BSP PRESSURE PSI LENGTH WIDTH
(MM)
HEIGHT
½” 240 86 58 75

SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¾ 20 AFS20 2.76
1 25 AFS25 2.98
1¼ 32 AFS32 3.29
1½ 38 AFS38 4.50
2 50 AFS50 4.85
AIR VACUUM BREAKER
Female BSP thread – nylon glass fibre reinforced.  stainless steel spring, acetyl plunger, nitrile seals.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
1 25 ARV25 32.95
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
153
BARREL UNION PVC - THREADED
PART No. SIZE MM LIST $/EACH
AIPYPVBUT15 15 2.55
AIPYPVBUT20 20 3.15
AIPYPVBUT25 25 4.59
AIPYPVBUT32 32 6.00
AIPYPVBUT40 40 8.10
AIPYPVBUT50 50 12.90
PVC COMPRESSION COUPLINGS
PART No. SIZE MM LIST $/EACH
AIPYPVRC20 20 2.85
AIPYPVRC25 25 3.90
AIPYPVRC32 32 5.55
AIPYPVRC40 40 6.60
AIPYPVRC50 50 8.85
AIPYPVRC80 80 28.05
AIPYPVRC100 100 40.50
PVC CHECK VALVES
PART No. SIZE INCH DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
AIPYPVCV015 ½” PVC Check Valve – Single Union 6.30
AIPYPVCV020 ¾” PVC Check Valve – Single Union 7.20

AIPYPVFV020 ¾” 6.75
AIPYPVFV025 1” 8.10
AIPYPVFV032 1¼” 13.35
AIPYPVFV040 1½” 15.90
AIPYPVFV050 2” 18.90
AIPYPVFV065 2½” 63.00
AIPYPVFV080 3” 102.00
AIPYPVFV100 4” 156.00
AIPYPVFV150 6” 405.00
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
154
BRASS SPRING CHECK VALVE F & F BSP
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
¼ 6 SPRV6 28.70
3/8 10 SPRV10 28.70
½ 12 SPRV12 13.72
¾ 20 SPRV20 18.22
1 25 SPRV25 24.70
1¼ 32 SPRV32 35.50
1½ 38 SPRV38 46.80
2 50 SPRV50 63.80
2½ 63 SPRV63 143.20
3 76 SPRV76 189.00
4 100 SPRV100 330.60
HEAVY DUTY BRASS SPRING CHECK VALVE
Brass disc and body, stainless steel spring, NBR gasket.  Temperature range -5°C to +100°C – 150 psi.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SPRVHD12 21.26
¾ 20 SPRVHD20 27.64
1 25 SPRVHD25 37.20
1¼ 32 SPRVHD32 57.14
1½ 38 SPRVHD38 76.46
2 50 SPRVHD50 105.00
BRASS SWING CHECK VALVE F & F BSP/P
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 SWCH12 14.60
¾ 20 SWCH20 19.70
1 25 SWCH25 28.30
1¼ 32 SWCH32 39.50
1½ 38 SWCH38 55.60
2 50 SWCH50 85.80
2½ 63 SWCH63 185.30
3 76 SWCH76 202.80
4 100 SWCH100 332.40
WAFER CHECK VALVE
Dual plate BS10 Table ‘E’.
Body: cast iron A126 Class B
Plate: 316 stainless steel
Seat: Buna-N rubber
Spring: 316 stainless steel
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 WCV50 136.85
2½ 65 WCV65 147.55
3 80 WCV80 169.51
4 100 WCV100 227.70
5 125 WCV125 302.34
6 150 WCV150 390.54
8 200 WCV200 645.15
10 250 WCV250 968.30
12 300 WCV300 1464.53
14 350 WCV350 2403.50
16 400 WCV400 3353.58
18 450 WCV450 5291.50
20 500 WCV500 6659.60
24 600 WCV600 9843.40
Y STRAINER BRASS
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
3/8 10 BYS10 25.00
½ 12 BYS12 13.70
¾ 20 BYS20 19.50
1 25 BYS25 30.00
1¼ 32 BYS32 47.50
1½ 38 BYS38 65.00
2 50 BYS50 95.00
2½ 65 BYS65 POA
3 80 BYS80 POA
4 100 BYS100 POA
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
155
BRASS, BRONZE & TESTED AS 1628 GATE VALVES
EZI-FLO BRASS GATE VALVE, F & F BSP/P THREAD, PN16
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 EFBGV12 13.28
¾ 20 EFBGV20 16.40
1 25 EFBGV25 21.10
1¼ 32 EFBGV32 31.20
1½ 38 EFBGV38 39.30
2 50 EFBGV50 57.60
2½ 63 EFBGV63 128.76
3 76 EFBGV76 174.60
4 100 EFBGV100 281.70
AIP BRASS GATE VALVE, F & F BSP/T THREAD, FULL PORT, PN16
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 BGV12 16.44
¾ 20 BGV20 20.80
1 25 BGV25 26.00
1¼ 32 BGV32 39.60
1½ 38 BGV38 51.60
2 50 BGV50 78.38
2½ 63 BGV63 159.20
3 76 BGV76 208.60
4 100 BGV100 339.00
BRONZE UNTESTED GATE VALVE, F & F BSP/P, FULL PORT, PN16
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 UTGV12 28.14
¾ 20 UTGV20 37.20
1 25 UTGV25 49.50
1¼ 32 UTGV32 69.50
1½ 38 UTGV38 93.90
2 50 UTGV50 127.50
2½ 63 UTGV63 258.80
3 76 UTGV76 364.80
4 100 UTGV100 589.00
AIP TESTED DR BRASS GATE VALVE, AS 1628, BSP/P, FULL PORT, PN20
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 TGVI12 38.40
¾ 20 TGVI20 46.58
1 25 TGVI25 60.48
1¼ 32 TGVI32 82.80
1½ 38 TGVI38 114.00
2 50 TGVI50 150.87
2½ 63 TGVI63 487.80
3 76 TGVI76 675.00
4 100 TGVI100 973.50
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
156
KNIFE & CAST IRON GATE VALVES
KNIFE GATE VALVE
Epoxy coated, bi-directional flow, 7 bar pressure rating, rising stem, Grade 316 stainless steel
blade and stem, flanged to Table E. Applications include mining, slurry, pulp, water.
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 KGV50 519.10
2½ 65 KGV65 763.20
3 80 KGV80 882.60
4 100 KGV100 1170.42
5 125 KGV125 1610.21
6 150 KGV150 1874.40
8 200 KGV200 2774.48
10 250 KGV250 4157.05
12 300 KGV300 5371.56
14 350 KGV350 7488.00
16 400 KGV400 8733.50
18 450 KGV450 9873.60
20 500 KGV500 POA
24 600 KGV600 POA
KNIFE GATE VALVE – STAINLESS STEEL
Full stainless steel construction, lugged design.
Seat design: metal/metal (integral)
Flange drilling: Table E

3 80 KGV80 1097.00
4 100 KGV100 1531.50
6 150 KGV150 2260.00
8 200 KGV200 3098.00
10 250 KGV250 4742.00
12 300 KGV300 5775.70
14 350 KGV350 POA
16 400 KGV400 POA
18 450 KGV450 POA
20 500 KGV500 POA
24 600 KGV600 POA
CAST IRON GATE VALVE – NON-RISING STEM
Blue epoxy coated, class: PN16
BS5163, drilling: Table E
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 CIGV50 264.50
2½ 65 CIGV65 313.90
3 80 CIGV80 364.78
4 100 CIGV100 494.52
5 125 CIGV125 732.70
6 150 CIGV150 895.30
8 200 CIGV200 1397.50
10 250 CIGV250 2299.45
12 300 CIGV300 3171.98
14 350 CIGV350 POA
16 400 CIGV400 POA
18 450 CIGV450 POA
20 500 CIGV500 POA
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
157
AIP BUTTERFLY VALVES
WAFER BODY - LEVER HANDLE 316 stainless steel disc, 410 stainless steel stem, NBR seat, Table E
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 BFVWLW50 119.20
2½ 65 BFVWLW65 132.15
3 80 BFVWLW80 150.80
4 100 BFVWLW100 185.20
5 125 BFVWLW125 250.50
6 150 BFVWLW150 263.00
8 200 BFVWLW200 478.00
10 250 BFVWLW250 754.80
12 300 BFVWLW300 1010.90
WAFER BODY - GEAR OPERATED 316 stainless steel disc, 410 stainless steel stem, NBR seat, Table E
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 BFVGOW50 164.20
3 80 BFVGOW80 190.60
4 100 BFVGOW100 220.85
5 125 BFVGOW125 263.72
6 150 BFVGOW150 298.60
8 200 BFVGOW200 642.25
10 250 BFVGOW250 844.75
12 300 BFVGOW300 1123.75
14 350 BFVGOW350 1540.00
16 400 BFVGOW400 2519.00
18 450 BFVGOW450 3777.00
20 500 BFVGOW500 4840.00
24 600 BFVGOW600 5877.00
Larger sizes available on request.
FULL LUG BODY – LEVER HANDLE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 BFVWLL50 154.96
2½ 65 BFVWLL65 169.15
3 80 BFVWLL80 199.80
4 100 BFVWLL100 240.75
5 125 BFVWLL125 308.15
6 150 BFVWLL150 381.25
8 200 BFVWLL200 597.50
10 250 BFVWLL250 1034.10
12 300 BFVWLL300 1314.15
Discs also available in aluminium, bronze and ductile iron POA.
BUTTERFLY VALVE EXTENSIONS - GALVANIZED COLUMN, MILD STEEL SHAFT
Extensions are available in standard module lengths of either 1 metre or 1.5 metres, to suit wafer body valves
(lever or gear operated) as per the table below.  These modules can be bolted together if necessary, in any
combination, to achieve extension heights required.  For non-standard extension heights and for lugged body
valve extensions, please contact your nearest AIP sales office.
VALVE SIZE
INCH
VALVE SIZE MM MODULE
EXTENSION
LENGTHS
PART No. LIST
$/EACH
4 100 1 metre BFVWEXT41000 306.00
4 100 1.5 metres BFVWEXT41500 318.00
6 150 1 metre BFVWEXT61000 322.00
6 150 1.5 metres BFVWEXT61500 334.00
8 200 1 metre BFVWEXT81000 336.00
8 200 1.5 metres BFVWEXT81500 342.00
10 250 1 metre BFVWEXT101000 388.00
10 250 1.5 metres BFVWEXT101500 404.00
12 300 1 metre BFVWEXT121000 388.00
12 300 1.5 metres BFVWEXT121500 404.00
Other sizes available POA.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
158
SHOULDERED BUTTERFLY VALVES & CLAMPS
SHOULDERED BUTTERFLY VALVES
Shouldered ends, ductile iron body, NBR (nitrile) encapsulated ductile iron disc, stainless steel
stem.  PN20 rated.
LEVER OPERATED
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
3 80 BFVLS80 POA
*4 100 BFVLS100 336.00
*6 150 BFVLS150 615.84
8 200 BFVLS200 POA
10 250 BFVLS250 POA
12 300 BFVLS300 POA
GEAR OPERATED - LOCKABLE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
3 80 BFVGS80 POA
*4 100 BFVGS100 536.64
*6 150 BFVGS150 816.96
8 200 BFVGS200 POA
10 250 BFVGS250 POA
12 300 BFVGS300 POA
SHOULDERED CLAMPS
Material: SG iron, complete with Buna-N nitrile gasket.
BOLTED TYPE
SIZE INCH NOMINAL
BORE MM
O.D. MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 60.3 SHDCLPBT50 25.80
3 80 88.9 SHDCLPBT80 33.96
*4 100 114.3 SHDCLPBT100 38.60
*6 150 165.1 SHDCLPBT150 72.41
8 200 219.1 SHDCLPBT200 129.68
QUICK RELEASE TYPE
SIZE INCH NOMINAL
BORE MM
O.D. MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
2 50 60.3 SHDCLPQR50 75.10
3 80 88.9 SHDCLPQR80 89.77
*4 100 114.3 SHDCLPQR100 56.42
*6 150 165.1 SHDCLPQR150 73.00
8 200 219.1 SHDCLPQR200 199.83
*Standard stock sizes
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
BRASS BALL VALVES PLUS ACTUATORS
SIZE
N.B.
BSP
THREAD
VALVE COMPLETE WITH DOUBLE
ACTING AIR ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH SINGLE
ACTING/SPRING RETURN AIR
ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
15 ½ BBVDA15 POA BBVSASR15 POA BBVEA15 POA
20 ¾ BBVDA20 POA BBVSASR20 POA BBVEA20 POA
25 1 BBVDA25 POA BBVSASR25 POA BBVEA25 POA
32 1¼ BBVDA32 POA BBVSASR32 POA BBVEA32 POA
40 1½ BBVDA40 POA BBVSASR40 POA BBVEA40 POA
50 2 BBVDA50 POA BBVSASR50 POA BBVEA50 POA
65 2½ BBVDA65 POA BBVSASR65 POA BBVEA65 POA
80 3 BBVDA80 POA BBVSASR80 POA BBVEA80 POA
100 4 BBVDA100 POA BBVSASR100 POA BBVEA100 POA
AIR ACTUATORS
OPERATING PRESSURE – 6 BAR
FOR SOLENOID OPERATED
OPEN/CLOSE CONTROL, REFER

BSP
THREAD
VALVE COMPLETE WITH DOUBLE
ACTING AIR ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH
SINGLE ACTING/SPRING
RETURN AIR ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
15 ½ SSBVDA15 POA SSBVSASR15 POA SSBVEA15 POA
20 ¾ SSBVDA20 POA SSBVSASR20 POA SSBVEA20 POA
25 1 SSBVDA25 POA SSBVSASR25 POA SSBVEA25 POA
32 1¼ SSBVDA32 POA SSBVSASR32 POA SSBVEA32 POA
40 1½ SSBVDA40 POA SSBVSASR40 POA SSBVEA40 POA
50 2 SSBVDA50 POA SSBVSASR50 POA SSBVEA50 POA
65 2½ SSBVDA65 POA SSBVSASR65 POA SSBVEA65 POA
80 3 SSBVDA80 POA SSBVSASR80 POA SSBVEA80 POA
100 4 SSBVDA100 POA SSBVSASR100 POA SSBVEA100 POA
AIR ACTUATORS
OPERATING PRESSURE – 6 BAR
FOR SOLENOID OPERATED
OPEN/CLOSE CONTROL, REFER TO

WAFER
C.I. BODY
316 S/S
DISC
316 S/S
STEM
VALVE COMPLETE WITH
DOUBLE ACTING AIR
ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH SINGLE
ACTING/SPRING RETURN ACTUATOR
LIST
$/EACH
50      BFVDA50 380.00 BFVSASR50 420.00
65      BFVDA65 384.00 BFVSASR65 424.00
80      BFVDA80 402.00 BFVSASR80 492.00
100      BFVDA100 472.00 BFVSASR100 612.00
125      BFVDA125 564.00 BFVSASR125 770.00
150      BFVDA150 744.00 BFVSASR150 1040.00
200      BFVDA200 POA BFVSASR200 POA
250      BFVDA250 POA BFVSASR250 POA
300      BFVDA300 POA BFVSASR300 POA
NITRILE Seat = Nitrile Butadiene, (Buna-N)
Max Temp = 100°C  Min Temp = -18°C
Suitable for general applications, including sanitary and some
hydrocarbon services.

DISC
316 S/S
STEM
VALVE COMPLETE WITH
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
ON/OFF 24V AC/DC
LIST
$/EACH
VALVE COMPLETE WITH ELECTRIC
ACTUATOR ON/OFF 110/240V AC
LIST
$/EACH
50      BFVEA5024ACDC 978.00 BFVEA50110240AC 1112.00
65      BFVEA6524ACDC 988.00 BFVEA65110240AC 1122.00
80      BFVEA8024ACDC 1090.00 BFVEA80110240AC 1290.00
100      BFVEA10024ACDC 1104.00 BFVEA100110240AC 1308.00
125      BFVEA12524ACDC 1556.00 BFVEA125110240AC 1792.00
150      BFVEA15024ACDC 1770.00 BFVEA150110240AC 2024.00
200      BFVEA20024ACDC POA BFVEA200110240AC POA
250      BFVEA25024ACDC POA BFVEA250110240AC POA
300      BFVEA30024ACDC POA BFVEA300110240AC POA
The VALBIA electric actuators are suitable for the automation of ball and butterfly valves.  The range
has been manufactured with the following characteristics:
 The housing of the actuators provides a W0 self-extinguishing Class techno-polymer material.
 The kinematics is made by two steel and techno-polymer gear wheels, sustained by hardened steel

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
163
NAMUR 5/2 SOLENOID AND PILOT OPERATED VALVES
PART No. ISO SYMBOL LIST $/EACH
ENS125*
*Valve comes complete with
coil.  Please specify voltage
code from table below.
128.33
PART No. ISO SYMBOL LIST $/EACH
ENPS25
197.14
NAMUR SOLENOID VALVE COIL TABLE
VOLTAGE PART No. CODE LIST $/EACH
240/50HZ ENC240AC 1 208.60
110/50HZ ENC110AC 2 195.30
24/50HZ ENC24AC 5 89.50
12VDC ENC12DC 7 89.50
24VDC ENC24DC 8 89.50
415/50HZ ENC415AC 11 89.50
TOGGLE/TOGGLE 1/8” BSP 3/2
PART No. ISO SYMBOL LIST $/EACH
TTAV1832 265.80
Note: can be used to provide the pilot control signal to a Namur pilot operated valve directly

VALVE
TYPE
GAUGE
PORT
LIST
$/EACH
1/4 TW3000-02 5 micron 1.0 MPa 0.05-0.85
MPa
0-60°C Relief 1/8” 65.00
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
167
FLOAT VALVES AND ACCESSORIES
ACETYL FLOAT VALVES
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
½ 15 AIPATV15 15mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve 37.40
¾ 20 AIPATV20LSA 20mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve
Long Thread c/w Backnut – Short Arm 37.40
¾ 20 AIPATV20LLA 20mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve
Long Thread c/w Backnut – Long Arm 37.40
1 25 AIPATV25LSA 25mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve
Long Thread c/w Backnut – Short Arm 37.40
1 25 AIPATV25LLA 25mm Acetyl Full Flow Float Valve
Long Thread c/w Backnut – Long Arm 37.40
ACETYL LARGE FLOAT VALVES
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
1¼ 32 AIPATV32 32mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm 221.65
1¼ 32 AIPATV32DA 32mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm 336.05
1½ 38 AIPATV38 38mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm 221.65
1½ 38 AIPATV38DA 38mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm 336.05
2 50 AIPATV50 50mm Acetyl Float Valve Single Arm 221.65
2 50 AIPATV50DA 50mm Acetyl Float Valve Dual Arm 336.05
BRASS FLOAT VALVE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
¾ 20 AIPBTV20 20mm Brass Full Flow Trough Valve 85.50
1 25 AIPBTV25 25mm Brass Full Flow Trough Valve 85.50
BALL FLOATS AND VALVE PARTS
PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
AIPBF115 115mm Float Ball 5.72
AIPBF150 150mm Float Ball 9.10
AIPBF150/O 150mm Float Ball (Orange) 9.10
TVCNP Plastic Cord & Nipple 6.05
TVCNB Brass Cord & Nipple 7.29
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
168
STAINLESS STEEL STRAINERS
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
3/8 10 SSS10 5.28
½ 12 SSS12 4.20
¾ 20 SSS20 4.31
1 25 SSS25 5.94
1¼ 32 SSS32 7.87
1½ 38 SSS38 9.48
2 50 SSS50 12.07
2½ 65 SSS65 26.02
3 75 SSS75 29.82
4 100 SSS100 41.82
CARBON STEEL FILTERS
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
1½ 38 CSF38 35.94
2 50 CSF50 39.99
2½ 65 CSF65 41.82
3 75 CSF75 54.89
4 100 CSF100 63.82
6 150 CSF150 POA
POLYPROPYLENE STRAINERS
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
1¼ 32 PST32 11.99
1½ 38 PST38 12.58
2 50 PST50 13.73
3 75 PST75 14.30
BRASS FOOT VALVE
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
½ 12 BFV12 23.04
¾ 20 BFV20 23.52
1 25 BFV25 27.10
1¼ 32 BFV32 37.68
1½ 38 BFV38 50.84
2 50 BFV50 69.86
2½ 65 BFV65 119.76
3 75 BFV75 163.00
4 100 BFV100 289.40
GALVANIZED QUICK RELEASE FOOT VALVE (SWING FLAP TYPE)
SIZE INCH SIZE MM PART No. LIST $/EACH
3 75 GFV75 363.83
4 100 GFV100 425.70
6 150 GFV150 581.63
8 200 GFV200 841.50
10 250 GFV250 1460.25
12 300 GFV300 1769.65
Also available in 304 stainless steel POA.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
169

POLYCARBONATE
POLYMER
ADAPTOR SIZES
13, 19, 25mm
MADE FROM SUPER
TOUGH NYLON 6
ADAPTOR SIZES
13, 19, 25mm
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
E&O.E
173
HEAVY DUTY HOSE NOZZLES
Produced from high quality industrial plastics, for greater impact resistance.
HOSE NOZZLE (BSP THREAD)
PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST $/EACH
AHNS25 Small 25mm 50.55
AHNS32 Small 32mm 51.60
AHNL32 Large 32mm 70.30
AHNL40 Large 40mm 76.78
HOSE TAILS TO SUIT (BSP THREAD)
PART No. SIZE LIST $/EACH
AHT25 25mm 4.20
AHT32 32mm 5.12